
No Hit Wonders - 2024

Jun 4, 2024 Tue

Team Practice Practice

 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM  Champions Park, 24309 SW 30th Ave, Newberry, FL 32669

Jun 5, 2024 Wed

Pitchers & Catchers Practice Practice Pitchers Catchers

 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM  Champions Park, 24309 SW 30th Ave, Newberry, FL 32669

Jun 6, 2024 Thu

Team Practice Practice

 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM  Champions Park, 24309 SW 30th Ave, Newberry, FL 32669

Jun 8, 2024 Sat

Summer Kickoff One Day Tournament One Day

 All Day Event  Champions Baseball Park 24617 SW 30th Ave, Newberry, FL 32669

Jun 11, 2024 Tue

Team Practice Practice

 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM  Champions Park, 24309 SW 30th Ave, Newberry, FL 32669

Jun 12, 2024 Wed

Pitchers & Catchers Practice Practice Pitchers Catchers

 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM  Champions Park, 24309 SW 30th Ave, Newberry, FL 32669

Jun 13, 2024 Thu

Team Practice Practice

 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM  Champions Park, 24309 SW 30th Ave, Newberry, FL 32669

Jun 15, 2024 - Jun 16, 2024 Sat - Sun

Summer Invitational Tournament

 All Day Event  Champions Baseball Park 24617 SW 30th Ave, Newberry, FL 32669



Jun 18, 2024 Tue

Team Practice Practice

 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM  Champions Park, 24309 SW 30th Ave, Newberry, FL 32669

Jun 19, 2024 Wed

Pitchers & Catchers Practice Practice Pitchers Catchers

 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM  Champions Park, 24309 SW 30th Ave, Newberry, FL 32669

Jun 20, 2024 Thu

Team Practice Practice

 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM  Champions Park, 24309 SW 30th Ave, Newberry, FL 32669

Jun 22, 2024 - Jun 23, 2024 Sat - Sun

Summer Classic Tournament

 All Day Event  Champions Baseball Park 24617 SW 30th Ave, Newberry, FL 32669

Jun 25, 2024 Tue

Team Practice Practice

 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM  Champions Park, 24309 SW 30th Ave, Newberry, FL 32669

Jun 25, 2024 Tue

Measurements Clinic Clinic

 6:00 PM - 8:30 PM  Champions Park, 24309 SW 30th Ave, Newberry, FL 32669

Jun 27, 2024 Thu

Team Practice Practice

 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM  Champions Park, 24309 SW 30th Ave, Newberry, FL 32669

Jun 29, 2024 - Jun 30, 2024 Sat - Sun

State Championship Tournament

 All Day Event  Champions Baseball Park 24617 SW 30th Ave, Newberry, FL 32669

Jul 9, 2024 Tue

Team Practice Practice

 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM  Champions Park, 24309 SW 30th Ave, Newberry, FL 32669



Jul 10, 2024 Wed

Pitchers & Catchers Practice Practice Pitchers Catchers

 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM  Champions Park, 24309 SW 30th Ave, Newberry, FL 32669

Jul 11, 2024 Thu

Team Practice Practice

 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM  Champions Park, 24309 SW 30th Ave, Newberry, FL 32669

Jul 13, 2024 - Jul 14, 2024 Sat - Sun

Regional Championship Tournament

 All Day Event  Champions Baseball Park 24617 SW 30th Ave, Newberry, FL 32669

Jul 16, 2024 Tue

Team Practice Practice

 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM  Champions Park, 24309 SW 30th Ave, Newberry, FL 32669

Jul 17, 2024 Wed

Pitchers & Catchers Practice Practice Pitchers Catchers

 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM  Champions Park, 24309 SW 30th Ave, Newberry, FL 32669

Jul 18, 2024 Thu

Team Practice Practice

 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM  Champions Park, 24309 SW 30th Ave, Newberry, FL 32669

Jul 23, 2024 Tue

Team Practice Practice

 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM  Champions Park, 24309 SW 30th Ave, Newberry, FL 32669

Jul 24, 2024 Wed

Pitchers & Catchers Practice Practice Pitchers Catchers

 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM  Champions Park, 24309 SW 30th Ave, Newberry, FL 32669

Jul 25, 2024 Thu

Team Practice Practice

 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM  Champions Park, 24309 SW 30th Ave, Newberry, FL 32669



Jul 26, 2024 - Jul 28, 2024 Fri - Sun

World Series Tournament

 All Day Event  Champions Baseball Park 24617 SW 30th Ave, Newberry, FL 32669

Jul 30, 2024 Tue

Team Practice Practice

 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM  Champions Park, 24309 SW 30th Ave, Newberry, FL 32669

Schedule created using 3up3down Sked at https://signs.3up3down.io

https://signs.3up3down.io/

